
CHAMPIONNATS

Moustiques
Poussins Elite
Poussins 1
Poussins 2
Poussins 3
Poussins 4
Benjamins Elite
Benjamins 1
Benjamins 2
Benjamins 3
Benjamins 4
Benjamins 5
Minimes Elite
Minimes 1
Minimes 2
Minimes 3
Minimes 4
Minimes 5
Cadets Elite
Cadets 1
Cadets 2
Cadets 3
Cadets 4
Cadets 5
Juniors Elite
Juniors 1
Club Excellence Elite
Club Excellence 1
Club Excellence 2
Club Excellence 3
Club Excellence 4
Club Elite
Club 1
Club 2
Club 3
Club 4
Club 5
Club Feminines Elite
Club Feminines 1

OPTIONS

Ne pas afficher les joueurs

CLASSEMENT DES BUTEURS

Benjamins Elite
Nom Buts

TRISTAN SAUNIER 24
CMA FOURNES

BASTIAN SIMON 22
MONTHOU SUR CHER

ROMANE CONVERS 13
LES ETRETS

LEA NANOT 13
SAINT GERVAIS

MAXIME JOUBERT 13
LOIRE SUR RHONE

MANON BRULIN 12
LE BLANC

MARION BRULIN 10
LE BLANC

BENJAMIN BOISSON 10
CMA FOURNES

GABRIEL MATUTANO 9
PONYCOMPET 1

CLEMENCE NAJI 8
JARDY 2

Championnat
Nom Buts

CLARA CHATEAU 29
S H BLANQUEFORT

MARTIN DELMOULY 26
LONGUEIL

RHUAN S VIRY 25
LA CLOCHETIERE

TRISTAN SAUNIER 24
CMA FOURNES

JULES BAGATTIN 24
BRANDEAU POUSSINS

BASTIAN SIMON 22

LE GRAND TOURNOI HORSE BALL - BENJAMINS ELITE - CLASSEMENT

1 CMA FOURNES ASSO CMA FOURNES
2 MONTHOU SUR CHER C E DU GUE PEAN
3 LOIRE SUR RHONE C E DU VIEUX MOULIN
4 JARDY 2 JARDY
5 LES ETRETS PONEY CLUB LES ETRETS
6 SAINT GERVAIS C H DU BOIS VIEUX
7 PONYCOMPET 1 PONY COMPET
8 LE BLANC ASSOC BLANCOISE DE HORSE BALL

CHPT DE FRANCE DE HORSE BALL BENJAMINS ELITE

28/05/2012

finale 11 13 16h55 terrain 2

MONTHOU SUR CHER CMA FOURNES
MELINA BOILEAU 0+0
BASTIEN CROSNIER 0+0
LENA DESORMEAUX 1+1
SOLENE NIVET 0+0
CAMILLE PORET 0+0
BASTIAN SIMON 6+3

5+4 TRISTAN SAUNIER
1+0 CHLOE EGEA
2+1 BENJAMIN BOISSON
0+0 CASSANDRA BONNIEC
0+0 ELISA MARCATO

match 3ème place 9 8 16h20 terrain 2

LOIRE SUR RHONE JARDY 2
VALENTIN BLANCO 0+0
LEA VIGNAT 0+1

(c) LISON DAISSEMIN 1+1

MAXIME JOUBERT 2+4
LEA VIRICEL 0+0

1+1 JEAN NICOLAS NEYRET
1+0 KALVIN ARRIVE
4+0 CLEMENCE NAJI
1+0 JEANNE VIEL

match 5ème place 3 5 15h45 terrain 2

SAINT GERVAIS LES ETRETS
BAPTISTE BOUTIN 0+0
CHARLOTTE BRIFFEUIL 0+0
LEA NANOT 2+0
PAULA VOLFIN 0+0
MANUELA TEILLOL 0+0
JEAN ROMAIN POURIN 0+1

1+2 ROMANE CONVERS
0+2 CORENTIN MOREL
0+0 MANON GUILLOT
0+0 RAFAELLE HASKIYA
0+0 LAURINE DI PLACIDO
0+0 BAPTISTE TISSOT

match 7ème place 8 11 15h10 terrain 2

LE BLANC PONYCOMPET 1
JULIE POUDRET 0+0
LAURA DEMIOT 1+0
LAURA HILAIRET 0+0

(c) MANON BRULIN 1+3

MARION BRULIN 3+0

2+3 GABRIEL MATUTANO
0+0 ESTHER CHERET
3+0 CLEMENT ALBINGRE
0+3 ULYSSE ROUQUETTE
0+0 NOEMIE CARNIAUX

27/05/2012

1/2 finale 1 12 6 16h20 terrain 2

MONTHOU SUR CHER LOIRE SUR RHONE
MELINA BOILEAU 0+0
BASTIEN CROSNIER 0+2
LENA DESORMEAUX 0+3
SOLENE NIVET 0+0
CAMILLE PORET 0+0
BASTIAN SIMON 5+2

0+0 VALENTIN BLANCO
0+0 LEA VIGNAT
1+1 LISON DAISSEMIN
3+1 MAXIME JOUBERT
0+0 LEA VIRICEL

1/2 finale 2 15 8 16h55 terrain 2

CMA FOURNES JARDY 2
TRISTAN SAUNIER 5+4
CHLOE EGEA 0+2
BENJAMIN BOISSON 2+2
CASSANDRA BONNIEC 0+0
ELISA MARCATO 0+0

2+1 JEAN NICOLAS NEYRET
0+1 KALVIN ARRIVE
1+2 CLEMENCE NAJI
0+1 JEANNE VIEL

match 1 qualif 5ème place 12 10 15h10 terrain 2

SAINT GERVAIS LE BLANC
BAPTISTE BOUTIN 2+1
CHARLOTTE BRIFFEUIL 0+1
LEA NANOT 3+4
PAULA VOLFIN 0+0
MANUELA TEILLOL 0+0
JEAN ROMAIN POURIN 1+0

0+0 JULIE POUDRET
0+0 LAURA DEMIOT
0+0 LAURA HILAIRET
4+1 MANON BRULIN
1+4 MARION BRULIN

match 2 qualif 5ème place 1 10 15h45 terrain 2

PONYCOMPET 1 LES ETRETS
GABRIEL MATUTANO 1+0
ESTHER CHERET 0+0
CLEMENT ALBINGRE 0+0
ULYSSE ROUQUETTE 0+0
NOEMIE CARNIAUX 0+0

2+5 ROMANE CONVERS
0+1 CORENTIN MOREL
1+0 MANON GUILLOT
1+0 LAURINE DI PLACIDO
0+0 BAPTISTE TISSOT

26/05/2012

match 1 J1 9 8 15h10 terrain 2

MONTHOU SUR CHER SAINT GERVAIS
MELINA BOILEAU 0+0
BASTIEN CROSNIER 0+1
LENA DESORMEAUX 1+1
SOLENE NIVET 0+0
CAMILLE PORET 0+0
BASTIAN SIMON 2+4

1+3 BAPTISTE BOUTIN
0+0 CHARLOTTE BRIFFEUIL
1+3 LEA NANOT
0+0 PAULA VOLFIN
0+0 MANUELA TEILLOL
0+0 JEAN ROMAIN POURIN

match 2 J1 6 7 15h45 terrain 2

LE BLANC LOIRE SUR RHONE
JULIE POUDRET 0+0
LAURA DEMIOT 1+0
LAURA HILAIRET 0+0
MANON BRULIN 2+1
MARION BRULIN 1+1

1+1 VALENTIN BLANCO
0+0 LEA VIGNAT
0+0 LISON DAISSEMIN
1+1 SELMA BARBECHE
1+2 MAXIME JOUBERT
0+0 LEA VIRICEL

match 3 J1 5 11 16h20 terrain 2



MONTHOU SUR CHER

BAPTISTE FRANKO 20
MYEQUIDREAM LE RELAIS

MANON GRANDDIDIER 20
NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 1

LOUIS CROIZE POURCELET 18
SAUMUR HORSE BALL

ELISE DENIS 18
ENTRAYGUES

PONYCOMPET 1 CMA FOURNES
GABRIEL MATUTANO 1+2
ESTHER CHERET 0+0
CLEMENT ALBINGRE 0+1
ULYSSE ROUQUETTE 1+0
NOEMIE CARNIAUX 0+0

4+2 TRISTAN SAUNIER
1+0 CHLOE EGEA
1+2 BENJAMIN BOISSON
0+1 CASSANDRA BONNIEC
0+0 ELISA MARCATO

match 4 J1 9 8 16h55 terrain 2

JARDY 2 LES ETRETS
JEAN NICOLAS NEYRET 2+1
KALVIN ARRIVE 2+1
CLEMENCE NAJI 0+1
JEANNE VIEL 1+1

0+3 ROMANE CONVERS
2+1 CORENTIN MOREL
1+0 MANON GUILLOT
0+1 LAURINE DI PLACIDO
0+0 BAPTISTE TISSOT
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